
Start Finish Duration Event Location
20:00 - 20:45 0:45 Ski Cross Team Captains Meeting 0

Start Finish Duration Event Location
10:00 - 10:30 0:30 Ski Cross Inspection Group 1
10:30 - 10:45 0:15 Course Preparation
10:45 - 11:45 1:00 Ski Cross Training Session #1
11:45 - 12:00 0:15 Ski Cross - Course Preparation
12:00 - 12:30 0:30 Ski Cross Inspection Group 2
12:30 - 12:45 0:15 Course Preparation
12:45 - 13:45 1:00 Ski Cross Training Session #2
16:30 - 17:00 0:30 Ski Cross Team Captains Meeting Draw 0

Start Finish Duration Event Location
9:00 - 9:30 0:30 Ladies' Ski Cross Inspection
9:30 - 9:45 0:15 Ladies' Ski Cross - Course Preparation
9:45 - 10:15 0:30 Ladies' Ski Cross - Training
10:15 - 10:30 0:15 Ladies' Ski Cross - Course Preparation and Forerunner
10:30 - 11:00 0:30 Ladies' Ski Cross - Qualification
11:00 - 11:15 0:15 Course Preparation
11:15 - 11:45 0:30 Men's Ski Cross Inspection
11:45 - 12:00 0:15 Men's Ski Cross - Course Preparation
12:00 - 12:30 0:30 Men's Ski Cross - Training
12:30 - 12:45 0:15 Men's Ski Cross - Course Preparation and Forerunners
12:45 - 13:45 1:00 Men's Ski Cross - Qualification
16:30 - 17:00 0:30 Ski Cross TCM
18:30 Bib Ceremony Center of Village

Start Finish Duration Event Location
9:15 - 9:45 0:30 Ladies' and Men Finalist Ski Cross Inspection
9:45 - 10:00 0:15 Course Preparation

10:00 - 10:30 0:30 Ladies' and Men Finalist Ski Cross Training (16 ladies / 32 men)
10:30 - 10:50 0:20 Course Preparation
10:50 - 10:55 0:05 Forerunners
10:55 - 11:00 0:05 Break
11:00 - 11:22 0:22 Men's Ski Cross- (R32)
11:22 - 11:34 0:12 Ladies' Ski Cross -Quarter Final (QF)
11:34 - 11:46 0:12 Men's Ski Cross -Quarter Final (QF)
11:46 - 11:48 0:02 Break
11:48 - 11:54 0:06 Ladies' Ski Cross - Semi-Final (SF)
11:54 - 12:00 0:06 Men's Ski Cross - Semi-Final (SF)
12:00 - 12:03 0:02 Break
12:03 - 12:11 0:08 Ladies' Ski Cross- Final (F)
12:11 - 12:19 0:08 Men's Ski Cross- Final (F)
12:19 - 12:24 0:05 Finish Area Awards Preparation Finish Area
12:24 - 12:29 0:05 Ladies' Ski Cross Awards Finish Area
12:29 - 12:34 0:05 Men's Ski Cross Awards Finish Area
12:34 - 12:44 0:10 FIS Podium Interviews Finish Area
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SX   
Final

Sunday, January 13, 2013

Thursday, January 10, 2013
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Qual

Saturday, January 12, 2013
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Schedule AUDI FIS Ski Cross World Cup

FSLes Contamines (FRA)

Wednesday, January 09, 2013
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